
F M U Total

AS 297 39 0 336

BS 1,704 579 0 2,283

CH 1,126 299 2 1,427

CS 335 234 0 569

DT 995 38 8 1,041

HAD 79 101 0 180

ODP 265 213 2 480

OR 124 6 1 131

OT 3,391 205 1 3,597

PA 648 1,319 0 1,967

PH 3,618 775 0 4,393

PO 134 51 5 190

PYL 1,724 350 2 2,076

RA 2,227 344 1 2,572

SL 1,281 34 0 1,315

SW 106 36 0 142

Total 18,054 4,623 22 22,699

Profession & Gender 

SCOTLAND
GP INT UK Total

AS 1 9 326 336

BS 15 51 2,217 2,283

CH 82 8 1,337 1,427

CS 34 13 522 569

DT 0 29 1,012 1,041

HAD 0 5 175 180

ODP 1 2 477 480

OR 0 0 131 131

OT 0 92 3,505 3,597

PA 10 14 1,943 1,967

PH 18 288 4,087 4,393

PO 0 2 188 190

PYL 37 35 2,004 2,076

RA 0 73 2,499 2,572

SL 11 33 1,271 1,315

SW 0 1 141 142

Total 209 655 21,835 22,699

Profession & route 

SCOTLAND

01/02/2019 Profession, Gender of Registrants in Scotland (Home Address)
AS = Art Therapists; BS = Biomedical Scientists; CH = Chiropodist/Podiatrists; CS = Clinical Scientists; DT = Dietitians; HAD = Hearing Aid Dispensers; ODP = Operating Department 

Practitioners; OR = Orthoptists; OT = Occupational Therapists; PA = Paramedics; PH = Physiotherapists; PO = Prosthetist/Orthotists; PYL = Practitioner Psychologists; RA = Radiographers; 

SL = Speech & Language Therapists; SW = Social Worker in England.

F = Female, M = Male, U = Unknown; UK = UK application route, GP = Grandparenting application route, INTL = International appliction route
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